

February 13, 2023

Ref.: SATCHMO/039/2022-23

To

BSE Limited

(Stock Code: 533202)

Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Publication in Newspaper —Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022.

In continuation to our outcome of the Board Meeting dated February 10, 2023 with regard to Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022, please find enclosed herein a copy of the advertisement published in English and Kannada (vernacular language) newspapers.

This is for your information and records.

For Satchmo Holdings Limited

(Formerly NEL Holdings South Limited)



Prasant Kumar

Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer



Encl.: As above

Satchmo Holdings Limited

(Formerly known as NEL Holdings South Limited)

CIN : L93000KA2004PLC033412

Regd. Office: No. 110, A Wing, Level I, Andrews Building, M.G. Road, Bangalore - 560 001. Tel: +91-080-2227 2220, W : www.satchmoholdings.in, Email : info@satchmoholdings.in



Universal Cables Limited
 Regd. Office : P. O. Birla Vikas, Satna - 485 005 (M.P.)
 Phone : (07672) 257121 to 257127, 414000 - Fax : (07672) 416228
 E-mail : headoffice@unistar.co.in - Website : www.unistar.co.in
 CIN-L31300MP1945PLC001114
AN IS/ISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 COMPANY

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	59098.98	51428.21	48998.34	161907.62	121931.06	181353.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3075.09	3168.83	1809.37	9740.58	5751.30	9855.89
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3075.09	3168.83	1809.37	9740.58	5751.30	9855.89
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2441.25	2591.22	1368.07	7709.65	4380.31	7492.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4758.97	4373.67	2213.17	5445.77	10358.86	16258.61
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	121738.65
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	7.04	7.46	3.94	22.22	12.62	21.60

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	59098.98	51428.21	48998.34	161907.62	121931.06	181353.94
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	1755.05	2535.30	686.90	6319.39	1942.39	4031.13
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	1343.60	2011.34	506.89	4861.30	1519.01	3047.98
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3009.76	2564.92	1083.44	3336.86	4400.97	7841.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and nine months results are available on the stock exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.unistar.co.in.

for Universal Cables Limited
 (Harsh V. Lodha)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00394094

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10.02.2023



SATCHMO HOLDINGS LIMITED
 (formerly known as NEL Holdings South Limited)
 Regd. Office: No. 110, A Wing, Level 1 Andrews Building, M.G Road Bangalore KA 560001 IN
 CIN: L93000KA2004PLC033412, website - www.satchmoholdings.in
 Phone: +91 80 2227 2220

Statement of Consolidated unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh) except EPS data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Period ended		Previous year ended 31-03-2022
		3 months ended 31-12-2022	3 months ended 30-09-2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2021	Year to date figures for current period ended 31-12-2022	Year to date figures for previous year ended 31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income	2,022	928	1,792	4,311	25,808	28,190
2	Net (Loss)/profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	105	(10,869)	(2,676)	(13,897)	13,368	8,419
3	Net (Loss)/profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	105	(10,869)	(2,737)	(13,897)	24,064	(6,192)
4	Net (Loss)/profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	68	(10,905)	(2,734)	(14,008)	24,036	(6,530)
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/Income for the period [Comprising (loss)/profit after tax and Other Comprehensive (loss)/Income after tax]	89	(10,884)	(2,854)	(13,945)	23,983	(6,608)
6	Equity Share Capital	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10 each; not annualised for the quarter)	0.05	(7.48)	(1.87)	(9.61)	16.48	(4.48)
	(a) Basic	0.05	(7.48)	(1.87)	(9.61)	16.48	(4.48)
	(b) Diluted	0.05	(7.48)	(1.87)	(9.61)	16.48	(4.48)

Notes to the financial results:
 1. The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th February, 2023. The statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the standalone Financial Results of the Company for the period ended 31st December, 2022.
 2. These Consolidated unaudited financial results presented above is prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015. These results are uploaded on the Company website i.e. www.satchmoholdings.in and on the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com. These results include the result of the following subsidiary companies.
 3. **Subsidiaries: Northroof Ventures Private Limited** (formerly known as NHDPL South Private Limited), **Marathalli Ventures Private Limited** (formerly known as NUDPL Ventures Private Limited), **LOB Facilities Management Private Limited** (Formerly known as Lob Property Management Private Limited)
 4. The operating segment of the Group has extended from "Residential projects" & "Facility Management" to complete incomplete residential projects and to the "Service business of facilities / manpower / catering / restaurants activities", "Trading in land and plotted development", "Proptech and related Internet Technology Services", "Long term investment and trading in equities". All operations are in India and hence there is no geographical segment.
 5. Statement of unaudited Standalone financial results for nine months ended December 31, 2022 disclose the following.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Period ended		Previous year ended 31-03-2022
		3 months ended 31-12-2022	3 months ended 30-09-2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2021	Year to date figures for current period ended 31-12-2022	Year to date figures for previous year ended 31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Revenue	162	827	608	2,101	20,166	20,325
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(789)	(9,666)	(607)	(12,551)	16,688	(988)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(807)	(9,685)	(613)	(12,606)	16,620	(1,044)

6. IndAS 16 for "Property, Plant and Equipment" has gone in to some modification which will be reviewed by company and same will be incorporated where ever applicable.
 IndAS 37 for "Provision, Contingent Liabilities and Contingent Assets" is reviewed by the company and will be incorporated if applicable.
 IndAS 103 for "Financial Instruments" is reviewed by the company and will be incorporated if applicable.
 IndAS 101 for Subsidiary "First time adoption of Indian Accounting Standards" effective from 1st April, 2022 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide notification no. G.S.R. 255 (E) dated 23rd March 2022. The Company and its subsidiaries are following the IndAS Accounting Standards which are in place as on 31st December 2022. Hence, this standard is not applicable to companies.
 IndAS 41 for "Agriculture" is not applicable as the Company is not involved in any of the agricultural process.
 IndAS 109 for "Business Combinations" is not applicable as the Company does not control one or more business."
 7. The Holding Company alongwith Its two subsidiaries viz. Northroof Ventures Private Limited (formerly known as NHDPL South Private Limited) and Marathalli Ventures Private Limited (formerly known as NUDPL Ventures Private Limited) has defaulted on payment to two lenders, Principal (Rs. 55,145 lakhs) as on 31st December, 2022 as the facilities have been called off by the banks & financial institutions and entire facility has become due for payment. The penal interest has not been provided for which Management is confident to get the waiver of penal interest as the request is being made to lenders to take haircut of principal & normal interest outstanding also whenever a project exit is being discussed.
 8. The Holding Company has signed the MOU to exit from British Columbia project as on 7th July 2022 with a new developer and land owners. The Company is in the process of settling all customer refunds and transfer of project to the new developer post signing of MOU.
 9. Deferred Tax has not been accounted for due to the uncertainty of taxable profit as estimated by the management against which the Deferred tax assets can be adjusted / utilised in near future.
 10. The Company has provided for Expected credit loss amount of Rs. 16.30 crores during the nine months ended 31st December 2022 towards old outstanding sundry debtors.
 11. The group has exited Knightsbridge, Virgin Island, Napa Valley and Melbourne Park projects and entered in to one time settlement with the lenders against loan outstanding for said projects. Accordingly the company has classified Rs. 406.41 crores as disputed liability as the bank has released its charge on such projects but the lender has not provided any confirmation to the effect in the previous year. The company has exited Cape Cod project based on the NDC received and settlement pending with the bank, the company has classified Rs. 91.63 crores as disputed liability in the current year. The group has been engaged with Yes Bank in relation to closure of Commissariat road project Loan or which Yes bank has principally agreed for a settlement of the said loan for Rs. 30 crores. In view of this, Company had written back the interest amount and same is classified the interest as disputed liability of Rs. 14.43 crores in the previous year. In respect of Plaza project, the group has classified the outstanding interest amount of Rs. 37.28 crores as disputed liability in the previous year.
 12. The Company has divested two subsidiaries in the last financial year and hence those subsidiaries have not been considered for consolidation in current period ended 31st December 2022.
 13. **Going concern**
 These consolidated financial statements have been prepared on a going concern basis notwithstanding accumulated losses as at the balance sheet date and a negative net current assets situation. As per the management with these exits of residential projects and the debt coming down, the company is hopeful of revival in the coming years.
 These financial statements therefore do not include any adjustments relating to recoverability and classification of asset amounts or to classification of liabilities that may be necessary if the Company is unable to continue as a going concern.
 14. The figures in respect of previous period have been regrouped/recast wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Satchmo Holdings Limited
 (formerly known as NEL Holdings South Limited)
 Sd/-
Rajeev Khanna
 DIN : 07143405
 Executive Director Finance & Chief Financial Officer

Place: Bengaluru, India
 Date : 10th February, 2023

MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED
 CIN: L93000KA1990PLC011082
 54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE - 562 114
 Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com | E-mail: alkasgl@yahoo.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022


(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended	Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations(Net)	407.59	1,118.66	441.58	428.51	1,171.58	388.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	40.44	77.61	11.90	48.75	61.42	13.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional & Extraordinary items	40.44	77.61	11.90	48.75	61.42	13.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	39.74	76.91	11.90	48.05	60.72	13.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income)	40.72	77.98	11.90	22.47	61.79	13.90
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- Per share)	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Net Annualized)						
	i Basic	0.81	1.55	0.24	0.45	1.23	0.28
	ii Diluted	0.81	1.55	0.24	0.45	1.23	0.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL
 Chairman
 DIN NO: 00127273

Place: Delhi
 Date: 11.02.2023



GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 428/2, Phase-I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur (C.G.) Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
 CIN.: L27106CT1999PLC013756, Tel : 0771-4082000, Website: www.godawaripowerispat.com , E-mail: yarra.rao@hiragroup.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Except EPS all figures Rs in Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from Operations	1499.11	1333.34	1614.66	4514.83	4052.52	5428.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	173.56	220.68	463.03	839.29	1459.39	1834.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	173.56	220.68	463.03	839.29	1421.57	1933.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.98	168.64	345.79	623.82	1074.98	1481.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139.00	159.74	346.13	625.71	1114.03	1539.03
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	64.86	64.86	65.82	64.86	65.82	65.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3246.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(before and after extraordinary items) -						
	(a) Basic	9.88	12.99	24.95	48.09	80.51	111.41
	(b) Diluted	9.88	12.99	24.95	48.09	80.51	111.41


The additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as below: (Rs in Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income From Operations	1411.70	1227.38	1406.41	4133.13	3782.69	5092.94
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	172.94	227.56	396.82	813.48	1324.38	1778.97
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	126.41	176.14	297.04	606.33	991.49	1350.97

Notes :
 1. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th & 11th February, 2023 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.godawaripowerispat.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Abhishek Agrawal
 Executive Director

Place: Raipur
 Date: 11.02.2023



DELHIVERY LIMITED
 (formerly known as Delhivery Private Limited)
 CIN: L63090DL2011PLC221234

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. in million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	18,238.36	17,960.98	19,950.44	53,656.74	48,105.30	68,822.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,090.21)	(2,662.40)	(1,358.24)	(8,804.33)	(8,987.45)	(10,293.30)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,090.21)	(2,662.40)	(1,358.24)	(8,804.33)	(8,987.45)	(10,293.30)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,956.53)	(2,541.09)	(1,265.18)	(8,491.05)	(8,911.39)	(10,110.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	(1,941.07)	(2,528.67)	(1,289.85)	(8,488.17)	(8,943.47)	(10,095.63)
6	Equity Share Capital	728.14	725.75	216.68	728.14	216.68	642.11
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	58,931.58
8	Profit / (Loss) per equity share* (Face Value of Re.1)						
	(a) Basic (In Rs.):	(2.65)	(3.43)	(2.18)	(11.95)	(15.36)	(16.98)
	(b) Diluted (In Rs.):	(2.65)	(3.43)	(2.18)	(11.95)	(15.36)	(16.98)

*Loss per share is not annualized for quarter and nine months period ended.

Notes:
 1. **Additional information on Standalone financial results:** (Rs. in million)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	16,832.92	16,532.72	16,221.96	49,358.80	42,331.42	59,109.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(1,659.87)	(2,209.79)	(831.34)	(6,948.01)	(7,859.00)	(8,635.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(1,659.87)	(2,209.79)	(831.34)	(6,948.01)	(7,859.00)	(8,635.17)

2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2022 which

SATCHMO HOLDINGS LIMITED (formerly known as NEL Holdings South Limited) Regd. Office: No. 110, A Wing, Level 1 Andrews Building, M.G.Road Bangalore KA 560001 IN CIN: L93000KA2004PLC033412, website - www.satchmoholdings.in Phone: +91 80 2227 2220

Statement of Consolidated unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh) except EPS data

Table with 7 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended (3 months ended 31-12-2022, 3 months ended 30-09-2022, Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2021), Period ended (Year to date figures for current period ended 31-12-2022, Year to date figures for previous year ended 31-12-2021), Previous year ended 31-03-2022

Notes to the financial results: 1. The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th February, 2023. The statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the standalone Financial Results of the Company for the period ended 31st December, 2022.

ಸಣ್ಣ ನಿಲಾವರಿ ಮತ್ತು ಅಂತರ್ಜಲ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ವಿಭಾಗ, ಚಿತ್ರದುರ್ಗ. ಸಂ.ಕಾ.ಸಾ.ಬಿ/ಓ.ಬಿ-1 & 3/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ-ಎನ್ಎಸ್/ಬಿ-50/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2023

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಮಾನ್ಯ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ವಿಭಾಗ, ಚಿತ್ರದುರ್ಗ. ಸಂ.ಕಾ.ಸಾ.ಬಿ/ಓ.ಬಿ-1 & 3/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ-ಎನ್ಎಸ್/ಬಿ-50/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2023

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಮಾನ್ಯ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ವಿಭಾಗ, ಚಿತ್ರದುರ್ಗ. ಸಂ.ಕಾ.ಸಾ.ಬಿ/ಓ.ಬಿ-1 & 3/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ-ಎನ್ಎಸ್/ಬಿ-50/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2023

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಮಾನ್ಯ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ವಿಭಾಗ, ಚಿತ್ರದುರ್ಗ. ಸಂ.ಕಾ.ಸಾ.ಬಿ/ಓ.ಬಿ-1 & 3/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ-ಎನ್ಎಸ್/ಬಿ-50/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2023

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಮಾನ್ಯ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ವಿಭಾಗ, ಚಿತ್ರದುರ್ಗ. ಸಂ.ಕಾ.ಸಾ.ಬಿ/ಓ.ಬಿ-1 & 3/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ-ಎನ್ಎಸ್/ಬಿ-50/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2023

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಮಾನ್ಯ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ವಿಭಾಗ, ಚಿತ್ರದುರ್ಗ. ಸಂ.ಕಾ.ಸಾ.ಬಿ/ಓ.ಬಿ-1 & 3/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ-ಎನ್ಎಸ್/ಬಿ-50/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF THE XIV ADDL. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE, AT BANGALURU (CCH-28) O.S. No. 5515/2020 Smt. Munithamma @ Thimmakka, W/o.Late M.Muninappa, Aged 69 years, R/At No. 218, 40 Road, 1st Phase, Manjunath Nagar, Bengaluru-560 010 PLAINTIFF

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023

ಪುರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಪಿಂಚಿಯಪಟ್ಟಣ, ಮೈಸೂರು ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ-571107 ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ :itstaff_ulb_periyapatna@yahoo.com, Phone(O): 08223-273036 ಸಂ:ಪಿಮಸ/ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ/ಬಿ.ಎ.2/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-19/2022-23 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.02.2023